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Junior Boys under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Borysewicz Kamil *POL   AKS 1,00/58/16.00 1000,00 
2    Swietek Pawel *POL   ZEFIR 2,50/52 616,28 
2    Zawadzki Erwin *POL   MOS 2,50/52 616,28 
4    Pirsztuk Filip *POL   MOS 2,50/49 476,74 
5    Jatkowski Maciej *POL   MOS 3,00/46 348,84 
6    Smykowski Robert *POL   MOS 3,00/43 209,30 
7    Kulbacki Karol *POL   MOS 3,50/40 81,40 

Junior Girls under 15 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   MOS 5,00/49 1000,00 
2    Rutkowska Malgorzata *POL   AKS 3,50/43 534,48 

Junior Boys under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Kazek Dawid POL   ZEFIR 1,50/58/13.00 1000,00 
2    Serjanin Ivan BLR   BLR 0,00/58/14.25 848,48 
3    Kakorych Dzianis *BLR   BLR 1,50/58/16.00 757,58 
4    Galinowski Jan POL   AKS 5,00/58/18.25 707,07 
5    Klos Adam *POL   MOS 4,50/55/18.25 575,76 
6    Andracki Dawid *POL   MOS 3,25/55/18.25 550,51 
7    Hugues Piotr POL   AZS 2,50/55/18.25 535,35 
8    Ulanowicz Olaf *POL   MOS 2,25/55/18.25 530,30 
9    Domanski Rafal *POL   MOS 4,50/49 333,33 

10    Milewski Maciej *POL   MOS 5,50/37  
11    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   BLR 1,00/37  

Junior Girls under 19 Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mazurkiewicz Justyna POL   ZEFIR 4,25/55/14.25 1000,00 
2    Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 3,50/55/14.25 983,78 
3    Berazouskaya Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 5,00/55/18.25 756,76 
4    Janczuk Marta *POL   SLA 6,00/40 129,73 
5    Gogola Aleksandra *POL   BOR 2,50/34  

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Bushyn Siarhei BLR   BLR 2,00/58/11.25 1000,00 
2    Papakul Mikita BLR   BLR 1,00/58/11.25 982,14 
3    Bernatowicz Krzysztof POL   SKI 3,00/58/13.00 803,57 
4    Pieczonka Bartosz POL   MANTA 4,00/58/16.00 607,14 
5    Kwapien Mariusz *POL   MOS 5,50/58/18.25 526,79 
6    Rutkowski Jakub *POL   AKS 4,50/58/18.25 508,93 
7    Kucharik Martin *POL   MANTA 4,00/58/18.25 500,00 
8    Sagan Pawel *POL   MANTA 0,50/58/18.25 437,50 



Lublin International Polish Championships
2008-08-16 - 2008-08-17

Page 2
2008-08-17 - 11:25

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

9    Naorniakowski Tomasz *POL   SLA 5,00/55/18.25 410,71 
10    Krzywinski Mateusz *POL   AKS 3,50/55/18.25 383,93 
11    Naorniakowski Marek *POL   SLA 6,00/52 321,43 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mos Anna POL   ZEFIR 2,50/55/14.25 1000,00 
2    Dymant Iryna BLR   BLR 3,00/55/16.00 857,14 
3    Kurczynska Olga POL   AZS 5,00/55/18.25 753,25 

Junior Boys under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Swietek Pawel *POL   ZEFIR 3170 1000,00 
2    Borysewicz Kamil *POL   AKS 1690 533,12 
3    Zawadzki Erwin *POL   MOS 640 201,89 
4    Pirsztuk Filip *POL   MOS 480 151,42 
5    Smykowski Robert *POL   MOS 460 145,11 
6    Jatkowski Maciej *POL   MOS 450 141,96 
7    Kulbacki Karol *POL   MOS 390 123,03 

Junior Girls under 15 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Otremba Anna *POL   Zefir 660 1000,00 
2    Rutkowska Malgorzata *POL   AKS 360 545,45 
3    Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   MOS 320 484,85 

Junior Boys under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Serjanin Ivan BLR   BLR 6420 1000,00 
2    Kazek Dawid POL   ZEFIR 5800 903,43 
3    Kakorych Dzianis *BLR   BLR 5190 808,41 
4    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   BLR 4490 699,38 
5    Ulanowicz Olaf *POL   MOS 1580 246,11 
6    Milewski Maciej *POL   MOS 1530 238,32 
7    Galinowski Jan POL   AKS 1380 214,95 
8    Hugues Piotr POL   AZS 670 104,36 
9    Klos Adam *POL   MOS 640 99,69 

10    Andracki Dawid *POL   MOS 430 66,98 
11    Domanski Rafal *POL   MOS 390 60,75 

Junior Girls under 19 Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mazurkiewicz Justyna POL   ZEFIR 6620 1000,00 
2    Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 4970 750,76 
3    Berazouskaya Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 1090 164,65 
4    Gogola Aleksandra *POL   BOR 860 129,91 
5    Janczuk Marta *POL   SLA 60 9,06 
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Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Bushyn Siarhei BLR   BLR 7140 1000,00 
2    Papakul Mikita BLR   BLR 6220 871,15 
3    Bernatowicz Krzysztof POL   SKI 6170 864,15 
4    Pieczonka Bartosz POL   MANTA 2230 312,32 
5    Kwapien Mariusz *POL   MOS 1110 155,46 
6    Naorniakowski Tomasz *POL   SLA 1020 142,86 
7    Rutkowski Jakub *POL   AKS 940 131,65 
8    Krzywinski Mateusz *POL   AKS 640 89,64 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Mos Anna POL   ZEFIR 4090 1000,00 
2    Dymant Iryna BLR   BLR 1910 466,99 
3    Kurczynska Olga POL   AZS 360 88,02 

Junior Boys under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Borysewicz Kamil *POL   AKS 29,9m 1000,00 
2    Zawadzki Erwin *POL   MOS 17,3m 578,60 
3    Jatkowski Maciej *POL   MOS 16,2m 541,81 
4    Swietek Pawel *POL   ZEFIR 15,8m 528,43 
5    Kulbacki Karol *POL   MOS 15,5m 518,39 
6    Smykowski Robert *POL   MOS 14,1m 471,57 
7    Pirsztuk Filip *POL   MOS 13,1m 438,13 

Junior Girls under 15 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Rutkowska Malgorzata *POL   AKS 18,7m 1000,00 
2    Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   MOS 17,1m 914,44 

Junior Boys under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Galinowski Jan POL   AKS 40,8m 1000,00 
2    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   BLR 39,5m 957,79 
3    Hugues Piotr POL   AZS 37,3m 886,36 
4    Kazek Dawid POL   ZEFIR 36,4m 857,14 
5    Serjanin Ivan BLR   BLR 35,9m 840,91 
6    Milewski Maciej *POL   MOS 32,4m 727,27 
7    Kakorych Dzianis *BLR   BLR 27,8m 577,92 
8    Andracki Dawid *POL   MOS 23,0m 422,08 
8    Ulanowicz Olaf *POL   MOS 23,0m 422,08 

10    Domanski Rafal *POL   MOS 21,8m 383,12 
11    Klos Adam *POL   MOS 17,7m 250,00 
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Junior Girls under 19 Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 30,2m 1000,00 
2    Berazouskaya Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 26,3m 845,24 
3    Mazurkiewicz Justyna POL   ZEFIR 20,3m 607,14 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Bernatowicz Krzysztof POL   SKI 43,3m 1000,00 
2    Bushyn Siarhei BLR   BLR 42,3m 964,66 
3    Papakul Mikita BLR   BLR 41,2m 925,80 
4    Krzywinski Mateusz *POL   AKS 40,8m 911,66 
5    Rutkowski Jakub *POL   AKS 37,2m 784,45 
6    Pieczonka Bartosz POL   MANTA 32,8m 628,98 
7    Naorniakowski Tomasz *POL   SLA 29,7m 519,43 
8    Kwapien Mariusz *POL   MOS 15,5m 17,67 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Preliminary   Final   Overall  

1    Dymant Iryna BLR   BLR 31,0m 1000,00 
2    Mos Anna POL   ZEFIR 22,1m 576,19 
3    Kurczynska Olga POL   AZS 21,5m 547,62 

Junior Boys under 15 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Borysewicz Kamil *POL   AKS 1000,00  533,12  1000,00  2533,12 
2    Swietek Pawel *POL   ZEFIR 616,28  1000,00  528,43  2144,71 
3    Zawadzki Erwin *POL   MOS 616,28  201,89  578,60  1396,77 
4    Pirsztuk Filip *POL   MOS 476,74  151,42  438,13  1066,29 
5    Jatkowski Maciej *POL   MOS 348,84  141,96  541,81  1032,61 
6    Smykowski Robert *POL   MOS 209,30  145,11  471,57  825,98 
7    Kulbacki Karol *POL   MOS 81,40  123,03  518,39  722,82 

Junior Girls under 15 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kuzbiel Aleksandra *POL   MOS 1000,00  484,85  914,44  2399,29 
2    Rutkowska Malgorzata *POL   AKS 534,48  545,45  1000,00  2079,93 

Junior Boys under 19 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Kazek Dawid POL   ZEFIR 1000,00  903,43  857,14  2760,57 
2    Serjanin Ivan BLR   BLR 848,48  1000,00  840,91  2689,39 
3    Kakorych Dzianis *BLR   BLR 757,58  808,41  577,92  2143,91 
4    Galinowski Jan POL   AKS 707,07  214,95  1000,00  1922,02 
5    Dovnar Aliaksei BLR   BLR   699,38  957,79  1657,17 
6    Hugues Piotr POL   AZS 535,35  104,36  886,36  1526,07 
7    Ulanowicz Olaf *POL   MOS 530,30  246,11  422,08  1198,49 
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      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

8    Andracki Dawid *POL   MOS 550,51  66,98  422,08  1039,57 
9    Milewski Maciej *POL   MOS   238,32  727,27  965,59 

10    Klos Adam *POL   MOS 575,76  99,69  250,00  925,45 
11    Domanski Rafal *POL   MOS 333,33  60,75  383,12  777,20 

Junior Girls under 19 Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 983,78  750,76  1000,00  2734,54 
2    Mazurkiewicz Justyna POL   ZEFIR 1000,00  1000,00  607,14  2607,14 
3    Berazouskaya Aliaksandra BLR   BLR 756,76  164,65  845,24  1766,65 

Open Men Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Bushyn Siarhei BLR   BLR 1000,00  1000,00  964,66  2964,66 
2    Papakul Mikita BLR   BLR 982,14  871,15  925,80  2779,09 
3    Bernatowicz Krzysztof POL   SKI 803,57  864,15  1000,00  2667,72 
4    Pieczonka Bartosz POL   MANTA 607,14  312,32  628,98  1548,44 
5    Rutkowski Jakub *POL   AKS 508,93  131,65  784,45  1425,03 
6    Krzywinski Mateusz *POL   AKS 383,93  89,64  911,66  1385,23 
7    Kwapien Mariusz *POL   MOS 526,79  155,46  17,67  699,92 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

      Bib    Name   Country          Club   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1    Mos Anna POL   ZEFIR 1000,00  1000,00  576,19  2576,19 
2    Dymant Iryna BLR   BLR 857,14  466,99  1000,00  2324,13 
3    Kurczynska Olga POL   AZS 753,25  88,02  547,62  1388,89 

Chief Judge
Juergen PITZ

Homologator
Jacek ZASEPA

Scorer
Maciej HESKI


